CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Solomon Oriji

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer
Crewell ID: 331937

Main info
Name /Surname: = Solomon Orji
Position applied for: | 3rd Engineer Desired Vessel Type: = Offshore fleet
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 20.06.1990 Owerri
Phones: +2347037717406 Citizenship: = Nigeria
+2348136188909
E-mail: = orjisolomon.kelechi@gmail.com Country of reSIde:l;i:t(‘a/{ Owerri North
Messenger: | +2348136188909 Home address: No. 34 Papa Street Owerri
Imo State
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: Sam Mbakwe Imo Awpqt
Owerri Imo State Nigeria
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book 045523 06.08.2013 Nigeria 25.10.2029
International passport B01926000 04.05.2023 Nigeria 03.05.2028

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Professional license 004424 30.09.2016 Nigeria 29.06.2026

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/331937/

Basic Safety Training 4434/2022

Security Awareness

. SSAT/0258
Training
Advanced Fire Fighting 1912/2022
Proficiency in Survival
78/2022
Craft and RB S 0
Medical First Aid 4336
Ship Security Officer SSP/00700
DP Full VM01420
DP Advanced Course VM01420
Bridge Team Management 1820/2022
MLC Seafarer's Medical 219401
3rd Engineer Rawabi 35/ Tuvalu
3rd Engineer Rawabi 63 / Tuvalu

Topaz Master /

3rd Engineer Marshall Islands

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

17.05.2022
12.09.2014
13.05.2022
20.05.2022
10.11.2017
14.12.2017
12.02.2025
12.02.2025
17.01.2022
11.01.2024

AHTS DP2/

1800 MAK /5332

AHTS DP2/ ..

1936 Niigata / 4854
AHTS DP2/ Daihatsu /
1863 5700
Height: 161
Weight: 74

Nigeria

Nigeria

Nigeria

Nigeria

Nigeria
Nigeria
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Nigeria

Nigeria

17.03.2024 -
01.08.2024

12.07.2023 -
02.12.2023

16.12.2022 -
22.02.2023

16.05.2027

11.09.2026

12.05.2027

19.05.2027

09.11.2026

13.12.2026

12.02.2030

12.02.2030

16.01.2027

10.01.2026

Rawabi
Vallianz
Offshore
Services /
Saudi Arabia

Rawabi
Vallianz
Offshore
Services/
Saudi Arabia

Topaz Energy
and Marine /
United Arab

Emirates

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 41



Maritime Academy of

Maritime education: L
Nigeria

Speciality: = Marine Engineering

Next of kin: | Wife

Kin name, Surname: | Jennifer Kelechi

I am currently available and ready to join vessel.

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

welding skill

+2348104094476

No. 34 Papa Street Owerri
Imo State, Nigeria
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