

## CV

(Application Form)

## Solomon Orji

Certified for:

## Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Crewell ID: 331937



Main info				
Name / Surname:	Solomon Orji			
Position applied for:	3rd Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Offshore fleet	
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	20.06.1990 Owerri	
Phones:	+2347037717406 +2348136188909	Citizenship:	Nigeria	
E-mail:	orjisolomon.kelechi@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Owerri North	
Messenger:	+2348136188909	Home address:	No. 34 Papa Street Owerri Imo State	
English level:	Fluent	Closest airport:	Sam Mbakwe Imo Airport Owerri Imo State Nigeria	
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No	

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	045523	06.08.2013	Nigeria	25.10.2029	
International passport	B01926000	04.05.2023	Nigeria	03.05.2028	

Diplomas					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer				
Professional license	004424 30.09.2016 Nigeria 29.06.2026				
Endorsement					

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	4434/2022	17.05.2022	Nigeria	16.05.2027	
Security Awareness Training	SSAT/0258	12.09.2014	Nigeria	11.09.2026	
Advanced Fire Fighting	1912/2022	13.05.2022	Nigeria	12.05.2027	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	578/2022	20.05.2022	Nigeria	19.05.2027	
Medical First Aid	4336	10.11.2017	Nigeria	09.11.2026	
Ship Security Officer	SSP/00700	14.12.2017	Nigeria	13.12.2026	
DP Full	VM01420	12.02.2025	United Kingdom	12.02.2030	
DP Advanced Course	VM01420	12.02.2025	United Kingdom	12.02.2030	
Bridge Team Management	1820/2022	17.01.2022	Nigeria	16.01.2027	

Medical certificates					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
MLC Seafarer's Medical	219401	11.01.2024	Nigeria	10.01.2026	

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
3rd Engineer	Rawabi 35 / Tuvalu	AHTS DP2 / 1800	MAK / 5332	17.03.2024 - 01.08.2024	Rawabi Vallianz Offshore Services / Saudi Arabia
3rd Engineer	Rawabi 63 / Tuvalu	AHTS DP2 / 1936	Niigata / 4854	12.07.2023 - 02.12.2023	Rawabi Vallianz Offshore Services / Saudi Arabia
3rd Engineer	Topaz Master / Marshall Islands	AHTS DP2 / 1863	Daihatsu / 5700	16.12.2022 - 22.02.2023	Topaz Energy and Marine / United Arab Emirates

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 161 Overall size: XL				
Eyes color: Brown	Weight: 74	Shoe size: 41		

Additional info					
Maritime education:	Maritime Academy of Nigeria	Additional skills:	welding skill		
Speciality:	Marine Engineering	Knowledge of other languages:			
Next of Kin					
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+2348104094476		
Kin name, Surname:	Jennifer Kelechi	Kin address:	No. 34 Papa Street Owerri Imo State, Nigeria		
Notes					
I am currently available and ready to join vessel.					